
Westcliffe Parent and Family Engagement Calendar for 2021-2022                                               
All sessions will be virtual until attendance plan permits 

 

August 
 

Thursday, August 12 Meet the Teacher Virtual Meeting  4:30-6:30 p.m. 

Thursday, August 12  What is Title I?    Informational Meeting 4:30-6:30 p.m. 

   

  

September 
 

 

Monday, September 6 Labor Day  

Monday, September 13 Open House-Virtual Meeting 5:00-6:00 p.m. 

Monday, September 13 Title I Planning Meeting Virtual Google Classroom Eng. & Sp. 5:00-6:00 p.m. 

Monday, September 20  P&FEP and Compact drafts home  

   

  

October 
 

 

   

Mon.-Tues, October 18-19 Teacher Work Days: School closed  

Wednesday, October 20 Power of Positive Parenting 6:30-7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, October 21 Pumpkin Day: Math and Literacy in Kindergarten 8:00 a.m. 

Thursday, October 21 Report Cards  

Friday, October 29 Raising Confident, Competent Children Triple P 1:00 p.m. 

   

  

November 
 

 

Tuesday, November 2 Election Day: school closed  

Monday, November 8 Westcliffe on Wheels Content Resources for Help at Home 5:00 p.m. 

Friday, November 19 Raising a Reader 11:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, November 24 Thanksgiving Break  

   

  

December 
 

 

Friday, December 3 Social Skills for Kindergarten 1:00 

Thursday, December 16 Title I Planning Meeting 3:00 

Friday, December 17 Half day for students  

Friday, December 17 Importance of Reading and Choosing Just Right books 9:00 

Monday, December 20 Winter Break  

   

  

January 2022 
 

 

Tuesday, January 11 Title I Planning Meeting       Rescheduled to Feb. 3 3:00 

Friday, January 14 Teacher Work Day: School closed  

Monday, January 17 MLK Day  



Thursday, January 20 Report Card  

Friday, January 21 Internet Safety 12:00 p.m. 

   

  

February 
 

 

Thursday, February 3 Title I Planning Meeting 3:00 p.m. 

Friday, February 18 School Closed  

Monday, February 21 President’s Day  

Feb. 28-March 4 Read Across America Activities  

  

March 
 

 

Friday, March 18 Teacher Workday: School closed  

Monday, March 21 Spring Break School Closed  

Wednesday, March 30 Report Cards  

  

April 
 

 

April 1 International Children’s Book Day  

April 15-18 School Closed  

  

May 
 

 

TBD SC READY ELA Day 1 Testing for 3rd-5th    

TBD SC READY ELA Day 2 Testing for 3rd-5th    

Monday, May 9 Keep Your Child Learning Over the Summer 5:00 p.m. 

Friday, May 27 Rolling Up to 5K: English 9:00 a.m. 

Friday, May 27 Rolling Up to 5K: Spanish 1:00 p.m. 

TBD Field Day  

TBD SC READY Math Testing for 3rd-5th    

TBD SCPASS Science for 4th    

Monday, May 30 Memorial Day: School closed  

   

  

June 
 

 

Thursday, June 2  Half day for students   

Friday, June 3 Last Day: Half day for students   

   

 


